Bioprocess Product Catalog
Better Filter & Better Sample Prep & Better Bioprocess
Biocomma Limited Huizhou Production Base
Biocomma's mission is providing innovative consumables and comprehensive solutions based on innovations of
materials to global clients in sciences and healthcare fields.
Since Biocomma established in 2006, we continue to increase R&D and engineering investment to build a technical
innovation and industrialization platform which focus on polymer filtration materials, adsorption materials, and

Oligo Synthesis Solution
EmbedTM
Oligo Synthesis Solution
Biocomma entered the field of synthetic biology in 2013. Our EmbedTM patented technology
and advantages in industrialization of filter are committed to providing diverse tools for artificial
DNA/RNA synthesis.
13
Oligo Synthesis Solution
EmbedTM 384-Well Synthesis
Plates
EmbedTM 384-Well Synthesis Plates are compatible with mainstream commercial
synthesizers, such as Dr. Oligo 768 and OligoMaker 1536.
DS384-003 3 nmol 1000 Å 12 Pcs/PK
DS384-003-2 3 nmol 2000 Å 12 Pcs/PK
DS384-005 5 nmol 1000 Å 12 Pcs/PK
DS384-010 10 nmol 1000 Å 12 Pcs/PK
DS384-010-2 10 nmol 2000 Å 12 Pcs/PK
DS384-025 25 nmol 1000 Å 12 Pcs/PK
DS384-025-2 25 nmol 2000 Å 12 Pcs/PK
DS384-030 30 nmol 1000 Å 12 Pcs/PK
DS384-050 50 nmol 1000 Å 12 Pcs/PK
DS384-100 100 nmol 1000 Å 12 Pcs/PK
DS384-200 200 nmol 1000 Å 12 Pcs/PK
Cat. # Qty.Synthesis Scale CPG Pore Size
Universal CPG
CPG500-BC 500Å 50g/Bottle
CPG1000-BC 1000Å 50g/Bottle
CPG2000-BC 2000Å 50g/Bottle
CPG3000-BC 3000Å 50g/Bottle
Amino lcaa CPG
N-500-BC 500Å 50g/Bottle
N-1000-BC 1000Å 50g/Bottle
Naked CPG
CPG500-N 500Å 50g/Bottle
CPG1000-N 1000Å 50g/Bottle
CPG2000-N 2000Å 50g/Bottle
Name Qty.Cat. # Pore Size
Features
●  The whole industry chain of naked CPG and Linker, with mature and stable
    technology

Cat. #
Cat. #
Qty.
Qty.
Synthesis Scale
Synthesis Scale
CPG Pore Size
CPG Pore Size
EmbedTM 96-Well Synthesis
Plates for Dr. Oligo 192
EmbedTM 96-Well Synthesis Plates are compatible with Dr. Oligo 192.
EmbedTM 96-Well Synthesis
Plates for  MerMade 192
EmbedTM 96-Well Synthesis Plates are compatible with MerMade 192.
DS96-0005 5 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-0010 10 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-0025 25 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-0050 50 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-0100 100 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-0200 200 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-0500 500 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-0500-1 500 nmol 500Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-1000-1 1000 nmol 500Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-1000-G 1000 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-1000-2 1000 nmol 2000Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-2000 2000 nmol 500Å 7 Pcs/PK
DS96-3000 3000 nmol 500Å 7 Pcs/PK
MS96-0002 2 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
MS96-0005 5 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
MS96-0010 10 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
MS96-0025 25 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
MS96-0050 50 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
MS96-0100 100 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
MS96-0200 200 nmol 1000Å 7 Pcs/PK
MS96-0500 500 nmol 500Å 7 Pcs/PK
MS96-1000 1000 nmol 500Å 7 Pcs/PK
15
Oligo Synthesis Solution
DSI30100 100nmol 1000Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DSI30200 200nmol 1000Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DSI30500 500nmol 1000Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DSI31000 1000nmol 1000Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DSI32000 2000nmol 500Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DSI33000 3000nmol 500Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DSI30500-2 500nmol 2000Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DSI31000-2 1000nmol 2000Å 4000 Pcs/PK
Cat. # Qty.Synthesis Scale CPG Pore Size
First-Generation Oligo Synthesis
Columns for ABI 3900
biocomma® First-Generation Oligo synthesis columns are compatible with ABI 3900
DNA synthesizer.
As0002 2 nmol 1000 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
AS0005 5 nmol 1000 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS0010 10 nmol 1000 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS0025 25 nmol 1000 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS0050 50 nmol 1000 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS0100 100 nmol 1000 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS0200 200 nmol 1000 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS0500 500 nmol 500 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS0500-1 500 nmol 1000 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS0500-2 500 nmol 2000 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS1000-1 1000 nmol 500 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS1000-G 1000 nmol 1000 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS1000-2 1000 nmol 2000 Å 4000 Pcs/PK
DS2000 2000 nmol 500 Å 4000 Pcs/PK

DNA molecules can be retained while residual salts pass through, endowing you with the power
to obtain high-purity DNA products, then use in downstream applications, including PCR and
sequencing.
biocomma® C18 desalting purification cartridges/plate suit for purification of oligo below 60mer.
biocomma® First-Generation
Oligo Synthesis Columns
for MerMade Synthesizer
biocomma® First-Generation Oligo synthesis columns are compatible with MerMade 4,
MerMade 6, MerMade 12, MerMade 48X DNA synthesizer.
DC18150 C18 Desalting Purification Cartridge, 50 mg/1 mL 100 Pcs/Box
DC186500 C18 Desalting Purification Cartridge, 500 mg/6 mL 30 Pcs/Box
DC189650 C18 Desalting Purification Plate, 50mg/1.5mL/96well 1 Pc/Box
C1896-080 C18 Desalting Purification Plate, 80mg/2mL/96well 1 Pc/Box
Cat. # Qty.Description
Cat. # Qty.Synthesis Scale CPG Pore Size
MSI30100 100 nmol 1000Å 500 Pcs/PK
 MSI30200 200 nmol 1000Å 500 Pcs/PK
MSI30500 500 nmol 1000Å 500 Pcs/PK
MSI31000 1000 nmol 1000Å 500 Pcs/PK
MSI32000 2000 nmol 500Å 500 Pcs/PK
17
Oligo Synthesis Solution
G25 Desalting Purification
Cartridges

Columns & Plates
Spinflow®  Micro-Filtration Columns & Plates packed with many different types
and materials of microfiltration membranes, such as polyvinylidene fluoride
(PVDF), mixed cellulose (MCE), polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) and other
microporous filter membranes. The product also can be packed with packing
materials such as silica membrane, size exclusion chromatographic media,
immunoaffinity chromatographic media and SPE sorbents to realize various
applications with centrifuge.
Features
● Filter particles smaller than 1 micron
● The columns particularly designed for standard benchtop micro centrifuges
● The size complies with the ANSI/SBS standards, which is convenient for automation
● No dead volume, high recovery
● Filter bacteria, particles and cells to prepare HPLC samples, and remove DNA from
   agarose or acrylamide gels
FC0015-CA-22 2.0 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
FC0015-PVDF-22 2.0 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
FC015-CA-22 15 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
FC015-PVDF-22 15 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
FC050-CA-22 50 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
FC050-PVDF-22 50 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
FC0015-CA-45 2.0 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
FC0015-PVDF-45 2.0 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
FC015-CA-45 15 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
FC015-PVDF-45 15 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
FC050-CA-45 50 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
FC050-PVDF-45 50 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
Cat. # Qty.Description
32
Filtration
M0096-MCE-45 96-Well Micro-Filter Plates 50-250 μL, hydrophilic MCE, 0.45 μm 10 Pcs/PK
M0096-MCE-22 96-Well Micro-Filter Plates 50-250 μL, hydrophilic MCE, 0.22 μm 10 Pcs/PK
M0096-PVDF-45 96-Well Micro-Filter Plates 50-250 μL, hydrophobic PVDF, 0.45 μm 10 Pcs/PK
M0096-PVDF-22 96-Well Micro-Filter Plates 50-250 μL, hydrophobic PVDF, 0.22 μm 10 Pcs/PK
M0096-PVDF-H-45 96-Well Micro-Filter Plates 50-250 μL, hydrophilic PVDF, 0.45 μm 10 Pcs/PK
M0096-PVDF-H-22 96-Well Micro-Filter Plates 50-250 μL, hydrophilic PVDF, 0.22 μm 10 Pcs/PK
M0096-PTFE-45 96-Well Micro-Filter Plates 50-250 μL, hydrophobic PTFE, 0.45 μm 10 Pcs/PK
M0096-PTFE-22 96-Well Micro-Filter Plates 50-250 μL, hydrophobic PTFE, 0.22 μm 10 Pcs/PK
M0096-PTFE-H-45 96-Well Micro-Filter Plates 50-250 μL, hydrophilic PTFE, 0.45 μm 10 Pcs/PK
M0096-PTFE-H-22 96-Well Micro-Filter Plates 50-250 μL, hydrophilic PTFE, 0.22 μm 10 Pcs/PK
M0024-PES-H-22 24-Well Micro-Filter Plate, 7ml, PES, 0.22 µm, and a collection plate 2 Sets/PK
M0024-PES-45 24-Well Micro-Filter Plate, 7ml, PES, 0.45 µm,and a collection plate 2 Sets/PK
M0024-CA-22 24-Well Micro-Filter Plate, 7ml, CA, 0.22 µm,and a collection plate 2 Sets/PK
M0024-CA-45 24-Well Micro-Filter Plate, 7ml, CA, 0.45 µm,and a collection plate 2 Sets/PK
M0024-PVDF-22 24-Well Micro-Filter Plate, 7ml, PVDF, 0.22 µm,and a collection plate 2 Sets/PK
M0024-PVDF-45 24-Well Micro-Filter Plate, 7ml, PVDF, 0.45 µm,and a collection plate 2 Sets/PK
M0024-MCE-22 24-Well Micro-Filter Plate, 7ml, MCE, 0.22 µm,and a collection plate 2 Sets/PK
M0024-MCE-45 24-Well Micro-Filter Plate, 7ml, MCE, 0.45 µm,and a collection plate 2 Sets/PK
Cat. #
Cat. #
Qty.
Qty.
Description
Description
33
Filtration
SSF130-22-MCE MCE / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF130-45-MCE MCE / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-22-MCE MCE / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-45-MCE MCE / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF130-22-CA CA / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF130-45-CA CA / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-22-CA CA / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-45-CA CA / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF130-22-PES PES / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF130-45-PES PES / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-22-PES PES / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-45-PES PES / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF130-22-PVDF PVDF / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophobic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF130-45-PVDF PVDF / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophobic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-22-PVDF PVDF / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophobic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-45-PVDF PVDF / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophobic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF130-22-PTFE PTFE / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophobic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF130-45-PTFE PTFE / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophobic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-22-PTFE PTFE / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophobic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-45-PTFE PTFE / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophobic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF130-22-NL Nylon / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF130-45-NL Nylon / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-22-NL Nylon / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
SSF250-45-NL Nylon / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm / Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/PK
Cat. #
Cat. #
Cat. #
Cat. #

Suitable for buffer solutions and protein
recovery experiments
GF Vacuum Filtration Units
GF has strong chemical compatibility, high dirt
holding capacity, and strong acid and alkali
resistance
Suitable for pre-filtration, for solution filtration that
is difficult to filter and has a lot of impurities
0.1 μm vacuum filtration units for the removal of mycoplasma
0.2 μm vacuum filtration units for liquid sterile filtration
0.45 μm vacuum filtration units for liquid clarification and filtration
Material ApplicationFeatures
35
Filtration
Ordering Information
VFP050-010-PES-250 PES, Ф50 mm, 0.1 μm, 250 ml Funnel, 250 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP050-022-PES-250 PES, Ф50 mm, 0.22 μm, 250 ml Funnel, 250 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP050-045-PES-250 PES, Ф50 mm, 0.45 μm, 250 ml Funnel, 250 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP050-022-CA-250 CA, Ф50 mm, 0.22 μm, 250 ml Funnel, 250 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP050-045-CA-250 CA, Ф50 mm, 0.45 μm, 250 ml Funnel, 250 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP050-022-PVDF-250 Hydrophilic PVDF, Ф50 mm, 0.22 μm, 250 ml Funnel, 250 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP050-045-PVDF-250 Hydrophilic PVDF, Ф50 mm, 0.45 μm, 250 ml Funnel, 250 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-010-PES-500 PES, Ф90 mm, 0.1 μm, 500 ml Funnel, 500 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-022-PES-500 PES, Ф90 mm,  0.22 μm, 500 ml Funnel, 500 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-045-PES-500 PES, Ф90 mm, 0.45 μm, 500 ml Funnel, 500 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-022-CA-500 CA, Ф90 mm, 0.22 μm, 500ml Funnel, 500 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-045-CA-500 CA, Ф90 mm, 0.45 μm, 500 ml Funnel, 500 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-022-PVDF-500 Hydrophilic PVDF, Ф90 mm, 0.22 μm, 500 ml Funnel, 500 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-045-PVDF-500 Hydrophilic PVDF, Ф90 mm, 0.45 μm, 500 ml Funnel, 500 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-010-PES-1000 PES, Ф90 mm, 0.1 μm, 1000 ml Funnel, 1000 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-022-PES-1000 PES, Ф90 mm, 0.22 μm, 1000 ml Funnel, 1000 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-045-PES-1000 PES, Ф90 mm, 0.45 μm, 1000 ml Funnel, 1000 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-022-CA-1000 CA, Ф90 mm, 0.22 μm, 1000 ml Funnel, 1000 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-045-CA-1000 CA, Ф90 mm, 0.45 μm,1000 ml Funnel, 1000 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-022-PVDF-1000 Hydrophilic PVDF, Ф90 mm, 0.22 μm, 1000 ml Funnel, 1000 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
VFP090-045-PVDF-1000 Hydrophilic PVDF, Ф90 mm, 0.45 μm, 1000 ml Funnel, 1000 ml Receiver Flask, Sterile 12 Sets/Box
Cat. # Qty.Description
36
Filtration
Cat. # Qty.Description